
SEMESTER FEES

Effective Fall 2020
 

800 Georgia Southwestern  State University Drive, Americus, GA 31709

15 credit hrs 15 credit hrs 12 credit hrs 12 credit hrs 

ALL STUDENTS-FULL TIME Fall 2020 Fall 2020 Fall 2020 Fall 2020 FOOD SERVICE
ON CAMPUS CLASSES Resident Non Res Resident Non Res Three types of meal plans are available:

U Graduate U Graduate Graduate* Graduate All Access meals per week plus $175 flex cash $2,135.00
Matriculation................................... $2,540.00 $9,241.00 $2,322.00 $9,204.00 15 meals per week plus $225 flex cash $2,030.00
Institutional Fee……………………. 242.00 242.00 242.00 242.00 10 meals per week plus $325 flex cash $1,935.00
Health Service Fee......................... 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00
Activity Fee..................................... 65.00 65.00 65.00 65.00 NOTE: 01. Students living in  college housing with less than 60 credit hours
Athletic Fee..................................... 215.00 215.00 215.00 215.00 must purchase one of the three meal plans listed above.
Technology Fee.............................. 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 02. Each plan includes 3 meal exchanges per week 
Success Center Fee………………… 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 03. Students living in college housing with more than 60 credit hours

TOTAL FEES...................... 3,240.00 9,941.00 3,022.00 9,904.00 will be assessed $500.00 dining dollars  if a meal plan is not chosen.

Parking Fee (non-refundable)................. 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 Block 80 plan with $300.00 flex 963.00$      

TOTAL 


	A

